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Wettkampf-Nr

.5

200m Ricken Frauen

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

02:04,06 Melissa Franklin
02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva

02:10,86 Anja Carman

FINA-A: 02:11,09 / FINA-B: 02:15,68

Lauf 1

Aleksandra Dymacz
Katerina Tancmanova
Natalia Nadybska
Sara Ecsodi
Anastasia Herbst
Hannah Kichler
Alexandra Rakayova
Josi Platalla
Rieke Liihr
Veronika Vymolova
uf 2

Annabell Gaszikowski
Barbora Tomanova
Eszter Szabo-Feltothy
Yara Sophie Hierath
Silje Mari Bjorlykke
Valeriya Egorova
Dominika Kossakowska
Viktorie Szitova

Anna Diamanti
Michelle Kalz

3

Johanna Sdderberg
Polina Ryzhova
Sara Bornoe
Lysakova Leona
Lykke K. Nielsen
Hanna Rosvall
Sophie Fischer
June U. Kvalheim
Eva Liminovic
Julia Zsembery
uf 4

Laura Koenig
Tanja Staack
Nele Riemenschneider
Ines Nystrand
Jennifer Woeller
Merle Sirje Tael
Beatrice Kanapienyte
Nanna Drewsen
Ida Tomine Glomsaker
Hedda Oritsland

uf 5

Mimmi Hallback
Susann Epperlein

Mia Olden Larsen
Thea Andersen Soreng
Vanessa Watje

Anna Lefers

Anita Botka

Valerie Stranska
Michaela Frebortova

Johanne Skovgaard Terp

2001 POL

2001 CZE

2001 POL

2001 HUN
2002 GER
2002 GER
2001 SVK

2002 GER
2001 GER
2001 CZE

2001 GER
2001 SVK

2002 HUN
2001 GER
2000 NOR
2001 RUS
2001 POL

2001 CZE

2001 GRE
2001 GER
1999 SWE
2000 RUS
1997 NOR
2001 CZE

1999 DEN
2000 SWE
1999 GER
1999 NOR
2000 LTU

2000 HUN
2000 FRA

1998 GER
1998 GER
1998 NOR
1998 GER
1997 EST

1999 LTU

1998 DEN
1997 NOR
1999 NOR
1998 SWE
1999 GER
1999 DEN
1998 NOR
1997 NOR
1997 GER
1997 GER
1999 HUN
1999 CZE

2000 CZE

USA
RUS

03.08.2012 London
01.08.2009 Rome

Slowenia Swim Team  ISM 2012
UKS Ostrobramska 02:59,19
Auto Skoda Mlada Boleslav 02:56,30
Glosator Krakow 02:55,40
Dunaferr 02:55,00
SC Plauen 06 02:52,12
Potsdamer SV 02:54,25
STU Trnava 02:55,16
BSV Friesen 1895 02:56,15
OSC Bremerhaven 02:58,20
Auto Skoda Mlada Boleslav 03:00,50
Pro Sport Berlin 24 02:48,00
STU Trnava 02:45,24
TFSE Budapest 02:41,89
SGS Bremerhaven 02:39,50
Aalesund SLK 02:37,54
Junost Kaliningrad 02:38,00
SiKReT Gliwice 02:40,00
Police Sports Club Nymburk 02:43,00
Naftathlitiki Enosi Patras 02:46,01
SG Schoneberg 02:52,00
Helsingborgs Simsallskap 02:37,28
Sdyshor No1 CSP 02:37,00
Lorenskog-Raelingen 02:36,26
TJ Sumperk 02:36,00
Odder Svommeklub 02:35,66
Angelholms Simsallskap 02:35,77
SSV Freiberg 02:36,00
Oslo Idrettslag 02:36,74
Vilnius Water Sports School 02:37,01
TFSE Budapest 02:37,47
CN Ostwald 02:35,00
SC Delphin Liibeck v.1960 02:34,73
LSV Bremen 02:34,34
Madla Svommeklubb 02:33,94
SwC Berlin 02:33,53
Tartu Ujumisklubi 02:33,60
Kaunas Swimming School 02:34,09
VAT Copenhagen 02:34,72
Madla Svommeklubb 02:34,89
Baerumsvommerne 02:35,66
Helsingborgs Simsallskap 02:32,88
SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:31,99
Odder Svommeklub 02:30,99
Trondhjem SLK 02:30,56
Vestkantsvommerne 02:29,56
LSV Bremen 02:30,11
TSV Achim 1860 02:30,72
TFSE Budapest 02:31,72
Auto Skoda Mlada Boleslav 02:32,21
Police Sports Club Nymburk 02:33,50
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
200m Riicken Frauen

Weltrekord 02:04,06 Melissa Franklin USA 03.08.2012 London
Europarekord 02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS 01.08.2009 Rome
ISM-Rekord 02:10,86 Anja Carman Slowenia Swim Team  ISM 2012
FINA-A: 02:11,09 / FINA-B: 02:15,68
Lauf 6
0  Andrea Gustavsson 1996 SWE Skanes Simférbund 02:28,23
1 Josefine Rydberg 1995 SWE Ostergétlands Sim Forbund 02:27,92
2 Natalie Kosiander 1998 NOR Lorenskog-Raelingen 02:26,74
3 Jil Marie Meyer 1998 GER Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 02:25,64
4  Emma Augustsson 1999 NOR Lambertseter Swim Club 02:24,50
5  Elviira Salmi 1996 FIN Uinti Tampere 02:25,60
6  Emilie Lie Mathisen 1998 NOR Vestkantsvommerne 02:26,65
7  Rebecka Hakansson 1996 SWE Skanes Simférbund 02:27,75
8 Michaela Trnkova 1999 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 02:28,16
9  Dinah Jénsson 1998 SWE Skanes Simférbund 02:28,32
Lauf 7
0  Agnes Idoffsson 1994 SWE Skanes Simférbund 02:23,79
1 Christine Pedersen 1993 NOR Lambertseter Swim Club 02:20,44
2 Annika Berger 1997 GER SV Berolina 02:20,00
3 Doris Eichhorn 1993 GER Aqua Berlin 02:19,00
4 Ugne Mazutaityte 1997 LTU Lithuanian Swimming Federation 02:17,98
5  Agnieszka Malecka 1993 POL MKP Szczecin 02:18,00
6  Veronica Bjorlykke 1994 NOR Aalesund SLK 02:19,32
7  Linnea Olsson 1994 SWE Skanes Simférbund 02:20,01
8  Lotta Steinmann 1999 GER SC Delphin Liibeck v.1960 02:22,41
9  Amalie Kristiansen 1995 NOR Haugesund Svommeklubb 02:24,16
Lauf 8
0 Zuzanna Przasnek 1994 POL MKP Szczecin 02:16,50
1 Selina Hocke 1996 GER SwC Berlin 02:15,20
2 Lisa Graf 1992 GER SG Neukolln 02:13,20
3 Alicja Tchorz 1992 POL MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 02:10,92
4  Sandra Hafstrém 1991 SWE Helsingborgs Simsallskap 02:07,22
5 Jenny Mensing 1986 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:08,30
6  Eileen Diener 1995 GER PSV Cottbus 90 02:12,30
7  Klaudia Nazieblo 1993 POL MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 02:14,12
8 Ida Lindborg 1994 SWE Skanes Simférbund 02:15,29
9  Adel Farkas 1998 HUN TFSE Budapest 02:17,00
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